
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
135 

102 

109 

132 

Name 
SPATUZZI Francesco 

MOBILI Francesco 

ROMANU Gianluca 

CAMPOLUCCI David 

Best Tm 
2:11.873 

2:16.378 

2:24.028 

2:38.498 

In Lap 
6 

6 

4 

6 

Diff 

4.505 

12.155 

26.625 

Gap 

4.505 

7.650 

14.470 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6  

Sorted on best lap time
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GULLY RACING 21 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - DUCATI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:53:51 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2025 12:55 


