



GULLY RACING 21 Luglio 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Sessioni

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km

3 Turno - DUCATI

21/07/2025 12:55

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:53:51

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps	
1	135	SPATUZZI Francesco	2:11.873	6			6	
2	102	MOBILI Francesco	2:16.378	6	4.505	4.505	6	
3	109	ROMANU Gianluca	2:24.028	4	12.155	7.650	6	
4	132	CAMPOLUCCI David	2:38.498	6	26.625	14.470	6	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino Timing ASD